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Calendar for:

Room: All CourtRooms

Court: Fircrest Municipal

There are 47 cases available from 8:00 am to 11:59 pm, 2025-11-20.

25CR110536 RUS CT
25CRI111813 RUS CT
25IN111815 RUSIT
25CR110933 RUS CT
25IN110934 RUS IT
25CR110539 RUS CT
25IN109609 RUS IT
25CR109269 RUS CT
25IN110381 RUS IT
25CR110379 RUS CT
25IN110640 RUS IT
25CR110639 RUS CT
24CR52938 RUS CT
25CR43500 RUS CT
24CR24388 RUS CT
25CR73422 RUS CT
25CR39574 RUS CT
25CR100099 RUS CT
25IN95277 RUS IT
25CR100092 RUS CT
25IN100090 RUS IT
25CR21139 RUS CT
25CR57776 RUS CT
3A0553363 RUS CT
3A0553363 RUS CT
25CR29148 RUS CT
24CR81037 RUS CT
25CR24954 RUS CT
25CR24954 RUS CT
25CR80230 RUS CT
2A0276302 RUS CT
25CR89881 RUS CN
25CR95610 FIR CN
25IN95611 FIRIT
770750495 RUS CT
25IN89002 FIR IT
25IN84953 FIR IT
25IN86112 RUSIT
25IN65322 RUS IT
25IN81289 FIR IT
25IN73311 FIRIT
25IN92136 RUS IT
25IN78217 RUS IT
25IN82028 RUS IT
100023326 RUS VV
100023222 RUS VV
100023316 RUS VV
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CREED, THEA LOVELLE
MCMULLAN, MELLISSA IRIS
MCMULLAN, MELLISSA IRIS
POROSKY, MICHAEL WINSTON
POROSKY, MICHAEL WINSTON
REILLEY, CLARISSA ANN
SISLEY-LACEY, DOMINIC E
SISLEY-LACEY, DOMINIC E
TIPPETT, NICKOLAS ALLEN
TIPPETT, NICKOLAS ALLEN
TORREZ, JOAQUINA NILD GARCIGA
TORREZ, JOAQUINA NILD GARCIGA
ASHER, MARTHAMOISELLE NONE
CONTRERAS, MONIQUE EVANGELINA
KIMMEL, TRINITY E

LEE, JASMINE

LEWIS, DARRYL RAY
MATOVU, RONALD R
MATOVU, RONALD R
MONTOYA, AMARA MICHELLE
MONTOYA, AMARA MICHELLE
MUIR, CHRISTOPHER L
NEVAREZ, TIMOTHY RAE
NORTH IV , JERROLD LEE
NORTH IV, JERROLD LEE
O'NEAL, PAULA JAY
RADCHANKA, DAVID NONE
RINE, EMMALEY LYNN

RINE, EMMALEY LYNN
SANCHEZ, ERIKA LEE

SOSA, YARUMIE DEJEANAE
STONACK, ADAM BRICE
STONACK, ADAM BRICE
STONACK, ADAM BRICE
MARTIN, CHARLES ISATAH
ALLEN, KODI LYNN

COLLINS, FELICIA MAE
HUNTER, SIR JESSE RANDALL
LAPIN, EMILY ARTEMOVNA
LOCKE, TAMARA JANEL
SHIELDS, TRAVIS LAWRENCE
FAST, JULIE ANN
MCCLARRON, SANAI NAIJI
RUTO, SIMON KIPCHUMBA
HIGHT, SHANE

MARSHALL, ELIZABETH S
RIOS RUIZ, ROGELIO

Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Registered Owner
Registered Owner
Registered Owner
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Arraignment
Arraignment
Contested
Arraignment
Contested
Arraignment
Arraignment
Arraignment
Contested
Arraignment
Contested
Arraignment
Pretrial Hearing
Pretrial Hearing
Review Hearing
Pretrial Hearing
Review Hearing
Pretrial Hearing
Contested
Pretrial Hearing
Contested
Review Hearing
Pretrial Hearing
Motion
Sentencing
Review Hearing
Review Hearing
Review Hearing
Restitution
Pretrial Hearing
Arrest Warrant Quash
Pretrial Hearing
Pretrial Hearing
Contested
Motion
Mitigation
Contested
Mitigation
Contested
Contested
Mitigation
Show Cause
Mitigation
Mitigation
Motion

Motion

Motion

8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:15 AM
11:15 AM
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